2016 WINTER SPORTS PALACE ICE HOCKEY

o o IIHF ICE HOCKEY U18 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV il GROUP A

S EHOSKEY FRI 18 MAR 2016 ROUND ROBIN, GAME 10
CH R ieaia"®  START TIME 13:00/ END TIME 15:10
Division Ill - Group A
GAME SUMMARY
TUR-AUS9-6(4-0,2-4,3-2)
Spectators  Referee(s) Linesmen
230 LAZZERI Alex (ITA) STOYANOV Luchezar (BUL) , van GRINSVEN Chris (NED)
Team Statistics
Period Score SVs SOG PIM TPP PPG SHG
1 4: 0 9:18 22: 9 0: 2 02:00 : 00:00 0: 0 0: 0
2 2: 4 12:12 14:16 4: 0 00:00: 01:54 0: 2 0: 0
3 3: 2 12: 7 10:14 4: 4 03:03: 03:43 1: 0 0: 0
Total 9: 6 33:37 46 : 39 8: 6 05:03 : 05:37 1: 2 0: 0
1st Period
ET/Res (G) Name of Assistant(s) / Action Description
GK 00:00 TUR 1 BOZACIT - Goalkeeper in
GK 00:00 AUS 20 TETREAULT A - Goalkeeper in
Goal 03:19 1:0 TUR EQ 24 BAKALF (6) 19SALTH Onlce TUR 1 319212224
AUS 20 6 9121622
Goal 07:05 2:0 TUR EQ 19 SALTH (3) 24 BAKALF Onlce TUR 1 719212224
21 SECER E AUS 20 711172124
Goal 10:08 3:0 TUR EQ 24 BAKALF (7) 19SALTH Onlce TUR 1 715192124
21 SECER E AUS 20 6 8121622
GK 10:08 AUS 1 DOWNIE J - Goalkeeper in 20 TETREAULT A - Goalkeeper out
Penalty 10:53 12:53 AUS 2 min. 17 FLANAGAN D - Tripping
Goal 16:07 4:0 TUR EQ 24 BAKALF (8) 15KARSY Onlce TUR 1 715192124
AUS 1 711212224
2nd Period
(G) Name of Assistant(s) / Action Description
Penalty 22:13 2324 TUR 2 min. 13 KAHRAMAN E - Holding an opponent
Goal 23:24 4:1 AUS PP1 9 MANWARRING L 4) 7STEVENT Onlce TUR 1 7121523 .
6 KUBARA B AUS 1 6 7 91624
Goal 27:30 5:1 TUR EQ 21 SECERE (1) 7 SALT K Onlce TUR 1 715192124
24 BAKAL F AUS 1 7 9111617
Penalty 32:.05 32:48 TUR  2min. 22 SECERH - Tripping
Goal 32:48 5:2 AUS PP1 16 CARINIE (3) 24 WOOD F Onlce TUR 1 7121523 .
9 MANWARRING L AUS 1 6 7 91624
Goal 35:09 5:3 AUS EQ 16 CARINIE (4) 12BRUNTJ Onlce TUR 1 3 8131422
AUS 1 911121617
Goal 35:55 6:3 TUR EQ 21 SECERE (2) 19SALTH Onlce TUR 11519212224
24 BAKAL F AUS 11117181924
Goal 36:41 6:4 AUS EQ 9 MANWARRING L (5) 16 CARINIE Onlce TUR 1 712182223
7STEVENT AUS 1 6 7 91622
3rd Period
(G) Name of Assistant(s) / Action Description
GK 40:00 AUS 20 TETREAULTA - Goalkeeper in 1 DOWNIE J - Goalkeeper out
Penalty 43:28 45:28 TUR 2 min. 15 KARSY - High Sticking
Penalty 45:57 47:17 AUS 2 min. 6 KUBARAB - Delaying the Game
Goal 47117 7:4 TUR PP1 24 BAKALF (9) 19SALTH Onlce TUR 1 715192324
7 SALT K AUS 20 11212224
Goal 48:07 8:4 TUR EQ 22 SECERH (1) Onlce TUR 1 813141522
AUS 20 6 7 91116
GK 48:07 AUS 1 DOWNIE J - Goalkeeper in 20 TETREAULT A - Goalkeeper out
Goal 48:31 8:5 AUS EQ 16 CARINIE (5) 9 MANWARRING L Onlce TUR 11215182223
AUS 1 6 7 91622
Goal 53:03 9:5 TUR EQ 19 SALTH (4) 24 BAKALF Onlce TUR 1 719212224
AUS 1 6 7162224
Penalty 55:28 57:28 TUR  2min. 21 SECERE - Boarding
Penalty 57:11 59:11 AUS 2 min. 6 KUBARAB - Hooking
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BULGARIA START TIME 13:00 / END TIME 15:10

Division Ill - Group A

Time ET/Res Team Type No Name

ROUND ROBIN, GAME 10

(G) Name of Assistant(s) / Action Description

58:51
59:51 9:6

60:00
60:00

Goalkeeper Records

Team : TUR - Turkey

No Name

1

BOZACI Tolga

25 DOGRU Arinc

Game Statistics
Team : TUR (red)

Head Coach :

No Pos Name

Total

BINGOL Sait
KARS Yusuf
OZMEN Soner
TAYGAR Fatih

MmO Mo

AVCI Abdullah
SALT Hakan

MO mmm

BAKAL Ferhat

AKSU Cevher
SAHIN Arda
ULAS Ege +C

MO MO O

KARAN Ahmet

ANLAR Taylan
BOZACI Tolga
DOGRU Arinc

OO Tmm

K
K

SALT Kaan +A

TUR
AUS

TUR
AUS

McADAMS Keith

SECER Emre (BP)
SECER Huseyin +A

KAHRAMAN Erkan

TOPRAKCIOGLU Yorgos
KOKSAL Baran

25 DOGRUA

Team : AUS - Australia

- Goalkeeper in
EQ 22 CONNARDE (1) 15 AZZOPARDI B

1 BOZACI T - Goalkeeper out
Onlce TUR25 2 4 5 916
1 8 9152223
25 DOGRU A - Goalkeeper out

1 DOWNIE J - Goalkeeper out

AUS

SOG SVS MIP No Name S VS MIP

37 32 58:51
2 1 01:09

G A P PIM FO+ FO-
0o 2 2 0 0 0
0O 0 O 0 0 0
0 1 1 2 0 0
0o 0 O 0 0 0
0 0 O 0 7 16
0o 0 O 0 0 0
2 4 6 0 0 1
2 2 4 2 5 10
1 0 1 2 1 0
4 4 8 0 1 1
0O 0 O 0 0 0
0o 0 O 0 0 0
0 0 O 0 7 9
0O 0 O 2 0 0
0O 0 O 0 1 3
0O 0 O 0 3 0
0o 0 O 0 1 0
0o 0 O 0 0 0
0 0 O 0
0o 0 O 0
9 13 22 8 26 40

1 DOWNIE James
20 TETREAULT Alex

FO+/-

0
0
0
0
-9

-14

FO%

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
30.43

0.00
0.00
33.33
100.00
50.00

0.00
0.00
43.75
0.00
25.00

100.00

100.00
0.00

39.39
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Shots on Goal
2 3 OT TS
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Team : AUS (white)

Head Coach :

No Pos Name

Ommmog

RUCK Jakob

OTmmoom

HALEY Jacob

MmO Mo

RILEY Michael

m M

LAFORET Stephen

KUBARA Bayley +A
MANWARRING Liam +A
BRUNT Jordon
CARINI Ellesse +C
CONNARD Evan

WOOD Findlay

SILLATO Aiden
AZZOPARDI Brentin

STEVEN Thomas
FAHMY Lachlan
FLANAGAN Darcy

McGUINESS Marcel
DWYER Lachlan
WEILAND Nicholas

G A P PIM FO+ FO-
0 1 1 4 0 0
2 2 4 0 0 0
0 1 1 0 8 1
3 1 4 0 13 9
1 0 1 0 0 1
o 2 2 0 4 5
0 0 O 0 0 0
0 0 ©0 2 0 0
0 0 ©0 0 11 4
0 1 1 0 0 1
0 0 © 0 0 0
0 0 © 0 0 0
0 0 O 0 0 0
0 0 © 0 4 5
0 0 ©0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0

FO+/-
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FO%

0.00
0.00
88.89
59.09
0.00

44.44
0.00
0.00

73.33
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
44.44
0.00

0.00
0.00

Shots on Goal
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2016 WINTER SPORTS PALACE ICE HOCKEY

2 IIHF ICE HOCKEY U18 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV lll GROUP A
'SFJ",?é,'{LEJ FRI 18 MAR 2016 ROUND ROBIN, GAME 10
O oNA P START TIME 13:00 / END TIME 15:10

Division Ill - Group A

Head Coach : LAFORET Stephen
No Pos Name (¢]

Shots on Goal

A P PIM FO+ FO- FO+/- FO% 1 2 3 OT TS +/-
23 F CHEN Andrew 0 0 O 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 o 0 0 +1
1 GK DOWNIE James (BP) 0 0 o0 0 0 o0 0 0
20 GK TETREAULT Alex 0 0o o 0 0 o0 0 0
Total 6 9 15 6 40 26 14  60.61 9 16 14 39
LEGEND
(G) Goals in tournament * does not count for Plus/minus  +/-  Plus/minus net +A Assistant captain
+C Captain A Assists D Defence EQ Equal strength
ET/Res Penalty end time/Result of game F Forward FO- Face-offs lost FO% Face-offs won as percentage
FO+ Face-offs won FO+/- Face-offs net G Goals GK Goalkeeper
MIP Minutes in play (GK) No Jersey number OT Overtime P Points
PIM Penalties in minutes Pos  Position PP1 Power play - 1 player PPG Power play goals
SHG Shorthanded goals SOG Shots on goal SVS Saves TPP Time on power play
TS Total shots
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